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34
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Cognome
MARGAGNONI
MARINI
MARRACINO
MARROCCO
Marrocco
MAZZEO
MILANO
MORETTI
NACAJ

NINNI
NWUDE
PALANDRANI
PATRUNO
PETRONI

PETRONIO ALTAVILLA

PIAZZA
PLESCIA
PROVITALI
PRUDENTE
REDDAVIDE
RINALDI
ROMANI
ROMANO
ROMANO
ROSSI
ROSSI
ROTARU
SAID
SALOMONE
SALVATORI
SCARANGELLA
Schiavini
SCHIOPPO
SELLARI
SHEQERI
SORTINI
S0Ozz|
STEFANIZZI
STICCHIOTTI

Nome
SARA
LUCA
AURORA
ALESSIA
Francesco
CAROLA
CATERINA
GAIA
MATILDA
VIRGINIA

DOROTHY CHIEDU

VALERIA
RAFFAELLA
LUCA
FRANCESCA

BEATRICE STELLA

SABRINA
FEDERICO
MARTA SOFIA
LUDOVICA
CHIARA MARIA
SOFIA
CRESCENZO
SOFIA

MATTEO
VALERIA

NICOLETA BIANCA

GIOIA
GIORGIO
LEONARDO
VICTORIA
Morena
CAMILLA
BEATRICE
DELSON
SARA
ELISA

LORENZO SALVATORE
ANNA DIAMANTE

Matricola | Voto
'0359488' | rit
'0361799'
'0355300'
‘0354872

'0356647"
'0366998' | ass
'0357627"
'0358420"
'0356247"
'0364897
'0356937
'0361151"
'0284962" | rit
'0361235'
'0356545'
'0363268'
'0356451"
'0356782'
‘0357912
'0357941"
'0360020"
‘0360555
'0355047"
'0362815'
'0360137
'03444083'
‘0343388' ass
'0356279'
'0360379"  rit
'0360255'

'0362353"
'‘0357347"
'‘0360971"'  ass
‘0295708'
'0359292"
‘0364150’
‘0356018'
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16
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18

14

21

21

20



38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

STIRPE
STOPPANI
TANEFO FOKOU
TRABUCCO
TRIMBOLI
UGGINI
UGOLINI
VALERIANI
Ventura
VITTOZZI
VODOLA
VONA
ZANZOTTO
ZHANG

GABRIELE
BEATRICE
DIMITRI FRANCK
GIULIA
ELEONORA
GIADA
ARIANNA
AURORA
Eleonora
MATTEO
ARIANNA
SIMONE
ARIANNA
TING TING

‘0357602
'0356817"
‘0365173'
‘0358909'
‘0356736
‘0354964'
'0356679'
‘0322046’

'‘0356779'
'0355922'
‘0359721"
'0356631"
‘0358291"

ass
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22
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25



